
Restaurant Name Telephone # Web Site Availability

Adelicia's Mexican Restaurante 604-510-4404 http://adeliciasmexican.ca/ Delivery - Door Dash

Akedo Showten Restaurant 604-427-3355 www.akedoshowten.com Take Out Only

Andreas Restaurant 604-533-0111 http://andreasrestaurant.ca/ Take Out & Delivery

Annora Restaurant, Fine West Coast Cuisine 778-366-6708 https://www.annorarestaurant.com/ Take Out only @ 4:30 pm

APNA Indian Kitchen 778-278-2989 https://apnaindiankitchen.com/ Take Out & Delivery

Ashoka Indian Food 604-534-6344 http://ashokalangley.com/ Take Out & Delivery - Skip the Dishes

Avishan Authentic Middle East Grill (604) 510-5858 http://avishanrestaurant.com/ Take Out & Delivery - Skip the Dishes

Ban Chok Dee Thai Restaurant 778-278-3088 http://banchokdee.com/ Take Out & Delivery

Brogan's Diner and Deli 604-532-0776
https://www.facebook.com/pages/category/Diner/Broga
ns-Diner

Take Out & Delivery

Chop Chop Chinese 604-534-9922 https://chopchopchinesetakeout.wordpress.com/ After 4 pm Take Out & Delivery

Cielito Lindo Mexican Restaurant 604-539-5222 https://cielitolindomexicanrestaurant.foodpages.ca/ Take Out & Delivery

C-Lovers Fish & Chips 604-532-9747 https://c-lovers.com/ Take Out Only

Dairy Queen Grill & Chill, Langley City 604-534-2321 https://www.dairyqueen.com Take Out & Delivery - Skip the Dishes

Dal's Poke Bowl 778-839-7723 https://www.dalspoke.com/ Take Out & Uber Delivery

De Café Young 604-427-1405 cafeyoung4u@gmail.com Take Out Only

Donair Hut 604-514-8999
https://www.zomato.com/vancouver/donair-hut-city-of-
langley-langley/menu

Take Out Only

Dragon Garden Chinese Restaurant 604-533-3289 http://dragongarden.ca/ Take Out & Delivery

Emilio Finatti Pizzeria 604-510-5448 http://www.emiliofinatti.com/index/index.html Take Out & Delivery

Farm Country Brewing 778-819-2288 https://farmcountrybrewing.com/ Take Out and Delivery

Flourishing Chinese Seafood Restaurant 604-534-3335 https://www.flourishingchineserestaurant.ca/ Take Out & Delivery

Freshii Langley 778-726-3582 https://www.freshii.com/ Take Out Only

Golden River Express Chinese Food 604-532-6823
https://www.doordash.com/store/golden-river-express-
langley-399066/en-US

Take Out & Delivery

Hashtag Donair 604-510-1978 https://www.hashtagdonair.com/ Take Out Only

Hot & Toasty Café 604-427-4687
https://www.doordash.com/store/hot-toasty-cafe-langley-
399068/en-US

Take Out, Skip The Dishes, Door Dash

Hot Spot Pizza 604-510-1111 https://hotspotpizza.ca Take Out & Delivery

Indian Accent Restaurant 604-533-2522 http://indianaccent.ca/ Take Out, Skip The Dishes, Door Dash

Italian Fresco Pizza & Wings 604-533-1111 http://www.frescopizza.ca/ Take Out & Delivery after 4pm

Kam-Wah Chinese Cantonese Restaruant 604-533-1112 http://kamwahwontonhouse.placeweb.site Take Out Only
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Katsuya Cutlet House 604-539-1121 thekatsu.ca Take Out & Delivery

Kosta's Greek Restaurant 604-530-9531
https://kostas-greek-
restaurant.business.site/?utm_source=gmb&utm_mediu
m=referral

After 4 pm Take Out & Delivery

Leef & Stem Culinary Co. 604-427-1777 https://www.leefandstem.com/ Pre-order online & pick up 12 noon - 6pm

Maru Sushi 604-530-3511 https://www.marusushilangley.com/menu Take Out & Delivery

Masala India Bistro 604-369-3077 http://www.masalabistro.ca/ Take out & Skip the Dishes & Door Dash

Me-N-Eds Pizza Parlors 604-534-3400 https://www.meneds.ca/langley Take Out & Delivery

Monte Carlo Pizza Place Ltd. 604-530-2411 http://www.montecarlopizza.ca/ Take Out & Delivery

Naka Bistro Lao & Thai Cuisine/ Saap Noodles 604-510-1558 https://www.nakabistro.com/ Take Out & Uber Delivery

NY Indian Grill & Bistro Ltd. 778-278-2989
https://www.tripadvisor.ca/Restaurant_Review-g181724-
d3206266-Reviews-NY_Grill_Bistro-
Langley_City_Langley_British_Columbia.html

Take Out, Skip the Dishes, Door Dash

Olivo Pasta Langley 604-532-0400 https://www.olivopasta.com/ Take Out & Uber Delivery

Oriental Pearl Restaurant 604-510-8828 https://www.facebook.com/orientalpearlbc Take Out Only

Papa John's Pizza 604-532-9619 http://www.papajohns.ca/ Take Out & Delivery

PHO 777 Vietnamese Restaurant Ltd. 778-710-8776 https://www.pho777.ca/ Take Out & Delivery

Pho Rex Vietnamese Restaurant 604-534-2298 https://www.facebook.com/pages/Pho-Rex Take Out Only

Red Velvet Café Langley 604-510-1885 https://www.redvelvetcafelangley.com/ Take Out Only

Rib & Chicken Korean Restaurant 604-427-4633 https://www.ribandchicken.com/ Take Out - Skip the Dishes

Ruan Thai Restaurant 604-539-1644 https://www.ruan-thai-langley.com/ Take Out & Delivery

Sambu Sushi 604-427-0552  sambasushi.ca Take out - Skip the Dishes, Door Dash

Tacoholic Mexican Taco Shop 604-427-4779 https://tacoholic-mexican-taco-shop.business.site/ Take out - Skip The Dishes, Door Dash

The Chef Sushi 604-514-3324 http://chefsushirestaurant.com/ Pick up & Uber Delivery

The Raving Gamer 604-510-4414 https://theravinggamer.ca/ Pick Up or Uber Delivery

Venetis Restaurant 604-534-3922 www.venetisrestaurant.com Pick up & Uber Delivery

Viva Mexico Restaurant Grill & Cantina 604-532-7708 https://www.vivamexicorestaurant.ca/
After 4 pm - Take Out - Skip The Dishes, 

Door Dash & Uber

WOKing Chinese Restaurant 604-514-7888
https://www.facebook.com/pages/category/Cantonese-
Restaurant/Woking-Chinese-Restaurant

Take Out Only

Wong’s Chinese Restaurant 604-532-6938 http://www.wongslangley.ca/ Take Out Only

Woorinara Korean Restaurant 604-427-2277 https://www.facebook.com/woorinara.langley/ Pick up & Uber Delivery


